REPACKING 

DOCUMENTATION CHARGES 

STORAGE-INV-9011541864/0.194CBM/26DAYS 

STORAGE-INV-9011547299/0.578CBM/26DAYS

STORAGE-INV-9011555314/1.161CBM/15DAYS

Loading & Offloding Charges 14.000 1.00 14.000 0.00 51.450

216.00 0.00 793.80

Total Amount in USD: 216.00

Total Amount in AED: 793.80

USD Two Hundred And Sixteen Only

AED Seven Hundred Ninety Three And Eighty Fils Only